All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, TAI-TECH reserves the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior
notification.
For the latest specification, please visit our website: www.tai-tech.com.tw
D
A
E
C
D

(Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
max.
IR
(Ω) min.
WCM3216F2SF-900T04 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-121T03 120±25% 100 0.30 350 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-161T03 160±25% 100 0.40 350 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-221T03 220±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-261T03 260±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-361T03 360±25% 100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-601T03 600±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-102T02 1000±25% 100 1.00 230 50 125 10M
WCM3216F2SF-222T02 2200±25% 100 1.20 200 50 125 10M
Chip Size
A 3.20±0.20
B 1.60±0.20
C 2.00±0.20

D2 1.20±0.10
Part Number Common mode
Impedance (Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)max.
Rated Volt
(Vdc)max.
Withstand Volt.
(Vdc) max.
IR (Ω)
min.
WCM4532F2SF-900T20 90±25% 100 0.05 2000 50 125 10M
WCM4532F2SF-601T15 600±25% 100 0.24 1500 50 125 10M
WCM4532F2SF-801T10 800±25% 100 0.24 1000 50 125 10M
Wirewound Common Mode Chokes
Halogen
Halogen-free
Pb

Common mode
Impedance (Ω)
[10MHz]
Common mode
Inductance (Ω)
(μH)+50/-30%
[100kHz]
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) max.
IR
(Ω) min.
LCM4532F2SF-110T03 300 min. 700 typ. 11 0.80 300 50 10M
LCM4532F2SF-220T02 500 min. 1000 typ. 22 2.65 200 50 10M
LCM4532F2SF-510T02 1000min. 2000typ. 51 3.50 200 50 10M
LCM4532F2SF-101T02 2000min. 5000typ. 100 8.90 200 50 10M
Chip Size
A 4.50±0.20
B 3.20±0.20
C 2.80±0.20